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San Antonio (Texas, USA) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction - Roan
Forest

Auction Opens. Fri, Oct 9 5:00pm CT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title
Rainbow Playground

Little Tikes Picnic Table And Wading Pool

Little Times Wagon

Patio Chairs And Plant Stand
Whirlpool Washing Machine
Whirlpool Gas Dryer

Dresser With Hutch
Wardrobe/Armoire

Bunk Beds, With Mattresses
Quilts

Twin Bed Set

Twin Bed Set

Twin Sheets And Blankets
Quilts And Blankets

Quilt

Baby Quilt

Twin Bedding

Twin Bedding

Window Treatments

Window Treatment, Purple
Twin Wood Bed And Mattress
Toy Baskets

Gel Memory Foam Mattress Topper
Lands End Down Comforter, Shoe Shelf
Twin Quilt And Dust Ruffle
Twin Sheet Sets

Bed Linen Set

Bed Linens

Twin Air Mattress And Linens
Twin Size Linens

Desk

Rolling File Cabinet
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Auction Closes: Sun, Oct 18 7:00pm CT

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

0063

Title

La-z-boy Recliner

Pottery Barn Corner Seat
Pottery Barn Corner Seat

Plug In Games

Children's Dvds And Vhs
Panasonic Stereo With speakers
Peavey Amp

Toy Barn

Easter Decorations

Towels And Double Towel Bar
Decorative Lanterns

Seashell Decorations

Castle Playmobil Set
Christmas Decorations
Christmas Items

Christmas Decor

Snow globes

Christmas Ornaments

Baby Blankets And Lamp
Wooden House Playset
Decorative Baskets
Assortment Bags

Party Supplies

Pioneer Stereo Receiver
Electronic Wires And Remotes
Science Kits And Pez Dispensers
Nebulizer

Webkinz

Baby Doll Play Sets

Decorated Window Frame And Large Picture
Frame

Y amaha Guitar



Lot

0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091

0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105

Title

Y amaha Guitar

Fender Electric Guitar
Fender Electric Guitar
Fender Amp

Madame Alexander Dall
Madame Alexander Dall
Madame Alexander Dall
Vougue Dolls

Hummel Mini Tea Sets
Children's Books And Music
Board Games

Legos, Supermag, Toys
Humidifier

Playmobil Sets

Jewelry Boxes

Remote Control Truck
Electronic Toys

Craft Kits And Supplies
Toy Gift Items

Comic Books Collection
Comic Book Collection
Comic Book Collection
Christmas Decor Items
Assorted Kids Toys
Decorative Pillows, Rugs
Beauty Items

Stuffed Animal Collection
Hello Kitty Bags And assorted bags

Halloween Decorations

Photo Albums

Queen Handmade Quiilt
Wheelbarrow And Rakes

Outdoor Items And Garden Supplies
Haloween Y ard Inflatables
Havahart Animal Cage Traps
Shimano Men's Bicycle

Assorted Kitchen Accessories
Easter Bowls, Jars, Glass

Halloween And Fall Kitchen Decor
Griddle And Panini Grill, Glass Cutting Board
Kitchen Glassware

Kitchen Linens
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Lot

0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127

0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134

0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146

04/25/24 11:05:42

Title

Southwest Dishes

Kitchen Drinkware

Kitchen Glassware

Christmas Kitchen Cookie Jars And Accessories
George Foreman Grill, Bakeware, Electric Knife
Coffee Makers And Coffee Grinders
Kids Kitchen ware

Glassware And Bowls

Wine Glasses, Plates, Shelf Liner, Cups
Vases And Jars

Wine Accessories

Y amaha Keyboard

Silk Plants And Wicker Vases

Silk Flower Arrangements And Vases
Picture Frames And Cards

Photo Frames

Cards And Stationery

Books, Picture Frames

Bread Maker, Rice Cooker, Bread Slicer
Electronics- Digital Camera, Phone
Assorted Candles And Holders

Photo Album, 2 Family Tree photo frames and
Cards

Photo Albums Gift Boxes And Christmas Mugs
Toys And Kids Pop Up Hampers

Photo Albums

Wedding/floral Decorative Items

Venezuelan Art Decor

Baskets And Gift Books

King Size Sheets, Window Panels, Digital
PicFrame

Almas Leather Purse

Metal Wall Art And White Shelf
Roomba Discovery Floor Vac

Towel Racks, Foot Spa, Shower Caddy
Office Supplies, Keyboard, Headphones
Child Swim Gear

Decorative Faux Arrangements
Wooden Hangers

Assorted Sports Equipment

Puffer Fish, Stereo, Baskets

Desk, Chair, Dry Erase Boards

Drill Bit Set, Garage supplies
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Lot Title

0147 Craftsman Ratchet Set And Tool Kit
0148 Ryobi Circular Saw And Hand Saws
0150 Jorgensen Miter Saw

0151 Dumbbell Weights And Exercise Ball
0152 Ornate Iron Tree Stand And Light Timer
0153 Car Accessories-radar, Air Pump

0154 Jewelry Chest

0155 Sofa

0156 Arm Chair And Rugs

0157 Desk Extension and File Drawer Section
0158 Laundry Accessories And Craft Supply
0159 Hoover Steamvac Carpet Cleaner

0160 Bath Scales And New Cosmetics

0169 Decorative Items

0170 Picnic Basket And Baskets

0171 Assorted Tote Bags-Victoria Secret,etc.
0172 Travel Tote Bags

0173 VeraBradley Purse

0175 Ryobi Hedge Trimmer And Hand Trimmer
0176 Chic et Mode Purse

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

