San Antonio (Texas, USA) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction - Roan Forest

Auction Opens: Fri, Oct 9 5:00pm CT Auction Closes: Sun, Oct 18 7:00pm CT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Rainbow Playground	0033	La-z-boy Recliner
0002	Little Tikes Picnic Table And Wading Pool	0034	Pottery Barn Corner Seat
0003	Little Times Wagon	0035	Pottery Barn Corner Seat
0004	Patio Chairs And Plant Stand	0036	Plug In Games
0005	Whirlpool Washing Machine	0037	Children's Dvds And Vhs
0006	Whirlpool Gas Dryer	0038	Panasonic Stereo With speakers
0007	Dresser With Hutch	0039	Peavey Amp
0008	Wardrobe/Armoire	0040	Toy Barn
0009	Bunk Beds, With Mattresses	0041	Easter Decorations
0010	Quilts	0042	Towels And Double Towel Bar
0011	Twin Bed Set	0043	Decorative Lanterns
0012	Twin Bed Set	0044	Seashell Decorations
0013	Twin Sheets And Blankets	0045	Castle Playmobil Set
0014	Quilts And Blankets	0046	Christmas Decorations
0015	Quilt	0047	Christmas Items
0016	Baby Quilt	0048	Christmas Decor
0017	Twin Bedding	0049	Snow globes
0018	Twin Bedding	0050	Christmas Ornaments
0019	Window Treatments	0051	Baby Blankets And Lamp
0020	Window Treatment, Purple	0052	Wooden House Playset
0021	Twin Wood Bed And Mattress	0053	Decorative Baskets
0022	Toy Baskets	0054	Assortment Bags
0023	Gel Memory Foam Mattress Topper	0055	Party Supplies
0024	Lands End Down Comforter, Shoe Shelf	0056	Pioneer Stereo Receiver
0025	Twin Quilt And Dust Ruffle	0057	Electronic Wires And Remotes
	Twin Sheet Sets	0058	Science Kits And Pez Dispensers
	Bed Linen Set	0059	Nebulizer
	Bed Linens	0060	Webkinz
0029	Twin Air Mattress And Linens	0061	Baby Doll Play Sets
	Twin Size Linens	0062	Decorated Window Frame And Large Picture
	Desk	0063	Frame Variable Cuitor
0032	Rolling File Cabinet	0003	Yamaha Guitar

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0064	Yamaha Guitar	0106	Southwest Dishes
0065	Fender Electric Guitar	0107	Kitchen Drinkware
0066	Fender Electric Guitar	0108	Kitchen Glassware
0067	Fender Amp	0109	Christmas Kitchen Cookie Jars And Accessories
0068	Madame Alexander Doll	0110	George Foreman Grill, Bakeware, Electric Knife
0069	Madame Alexander Doll	0111	Coffee Makers And Coffee Grinders
0070	Madame Alexander Doll	0112	Kids Kitchen ware
0071	Vougue Dolls	0113	Glassware And Bowls
0072	Hummel Mini Tea Sets	0114	Wine Glasses, Plates, Shelf Liner, Cups
0073	Children's Books And Music	0115	Vases And Jars
0074	Board Games	0116	Wine Accessories
0075	Legos, Supermag, Toys	0117	Yamaha Keyboard
0076	Humidifier	0118	Silk Plants And Wicker Vases
0077	Playmobil Sets	0119	Silk Flower Arrangements And Vases
0078	Jewelry Boxes	0120	Picture Frames And Cards
0079	Remote Control Truck	0121	Photo Frames
0080	Electronic Toys	0122	Cards And Stationery
0081	Craft Kits And Supplies	0123	Books, Picture Frames
0082	Toy Gift Items	0124	Bread Maker, Rice Cooker, Bread Slicer
0083	Comic Books Collection	0125	Electronics- Digital Camera, Phone
0084	Comic Book Collection	0126	Assorted Candles And Holders
0085	Comic Book Collection	0127	Photo Album, 2 Family Tree photo frames and Cards
	Christmas Decor Items	Λ1 2 Q	Photo Albums Gift Boxes And Christmas Mugs
0087	Assorted Kids Toys		Toys And Kids Pop Up Hampers
	Decorative Pillows, Rugs		Photo Albums
	Beauty Items		Wedding/floral Decorative Items
0090	Stuffed Animal Collection		Venezuelan Art Decor
0091	Hello Kitty Bags And assorted bags		Baskets And Gift Books
0092	Halloween Decorations		King Size Sheets, Window Panels, Digital
	Photo Albums	0154	PicFrame
0094	Queen Handmade Quilt	0135	Almas Leather Purse
0095		0136	Metal Wall Art And White Shelf
	Outdoor Items And Garden Supplies	0137	Roomba Discovery Floor Vac
0097	Halloween Yard Inflatables	0138	Towel Racks, Foot Spa, Shower Caddy
	Havahart Animal Cage Traps	0139	Office Supplies, Keyboard, Headphones
0099	Shimano Men's Bicycle	0140	Child Swim Gear
0100	Assorted Kitchen Accessories	0141	Decorative Faux Arrangements
		0142	Wooden Hangers
	Easter Dowis, Jars, Glass		
	Easter Bowls, Jars, Glass Halloween And Fall Kitchen Decor	0143	Assorted Sports Equipment
0103	Halloween And Fall Kitchen Decor		Assorted Sports Equipment Puffer Fish, Stereo, Baskets
0103 0104		0144	

- Lot Title
- 0147 Craftsman Ratchet Set And Tool Kit
- 0148 Ryobi Circular Saw And Hand Saws
- 0150 Jorgensen Miter Saw
- 0151 Dumbbell Weights And Exercise Ball
- **0152** Ornate Iron Tree Stand And Light Timer
- 0153 Car Accessories-radar, Air Pump
- 0154 Jewelry Chest
- **0155** Sofa
- 0156 Arm Chair And Rugs
- 0157 Desk Extension and File Drawer Section
- **0158** Laundry Accessories And Craft Supply
- 0159 Hoover Steamvac Carpet Cleaner
- 0160 Bath Scales And New Cosmetics
- **0169** Decorative Items
- 0170 Picnic Basket And Baskets
- **0171** Assorted Tote Bags-Victoria Secret, etc.
- **0172** Travel Tote Bags
- 0173 Vera Bradley Purse
- 0175 Ryobi Hedge Trimmer And Hand Trimmer
- 0176 Chic et Mode Purse

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.